## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No. 36 by Representative LaFleur

1	AMENDMENT NO. 1
2 3	On page 2, at the end of line 11, after "source" and the comma "," insert "subject to any restrictions imposed by federal law,"
4	AMENDMENT NO. 2
5	On page 2, line 26, after "February 1" and the comma "," change "2005" to "2006"
6	AMENDMENT NO. 3
7 8	On page 3, delete line 6, and at the beginning of line 7, delete " <u>fiscal year or later, which</u> " and insert the following:
9 10 11 12	""program", which shall consist of a list of projects to be commenced in the ensuing fiscal year and a separate set of projects which will be commenced in subsequent fiscal years. The list of projects for the ensuing fiscal year"
13	AMENDMENT NO. 4
14	On page 3, delete line 10, and insert the following:
15 16 17	"in Fiscal Year 2005-2006 based on anticipated appropriations from the Restoration Fund in that year and a list of projects to be commenced in future years."
18	AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 3, line 19, after "section" and the period "." and before "committee" delete "The" and insert "With the concurrence of the facility planning section, the"

19 20